
Ring - 1 Master Agility A Julija Kinghorn Course 
Length

57 57 52

200 300 500

502 Helen McIntosh Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield) 502 40.08 Q 6th

504 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDM ADX JDO Border Collie 504 36.61 Q 2nd

507 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd 507 45.21 Q 12th

509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM GD Border Collie 509 42.57 Q 10th

531 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD Border Collie 531 37.38 Q 3rd

532 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDMBorder Collie 532 38.58 Q 4th

535 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD GDX HTBorder Collie 535 36.04 Q 1st

539 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD Labrador Retriever 539 41.19 Q 7th

542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 542 46.85 Q 13th

543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RM TSDAssociate 543 44.52 Q 11th

546 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road ADX, JDX, RA Border Collie 546 42.21 Q 9th

550 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate 550 41.75 Q 8th

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RNBorder Collie 566 39.91 Q 5th

408 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GDX SPX ADO FMX Border Collie 408 40.63 Q 1st

304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny LaneADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDXShetland Sheepdog 304 42.07 Q 1st

310 Karen Millard RN ADM JDM Knight Crusader RN ADM JDM Associate 310 51.45 Q 2nd

Ring - 1 Master Agility B Julija Kinghorn Course 
Length

59 59 53

200 300 500

532 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDMBorder Collie 532 37.57 Q 3rd

533 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPDX GD SDBorder Collie 533 34.93 Q 2nd

534 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie 534 39.14 Q 5th

540 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger ADX JDM JDO Border Collie 540 32.34 Q 1st

542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 542 45.9 Q 9th

543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RM TSDAssociate 543 46.69 Q 10th

545 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey ADX, JDX Associate 545 50.41 Q 13th

548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX  GD ADX Border Collie 548 46.72 Q 11th

552 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 552 48.9 Q 12th

557 R F Atyeo AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXBorder Collie 557 38.29 Q 4th

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RNBorder Collie 566 42.75 Q 8th

567 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDXBorder Collie 567 41.02 Q 6th

589 Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot PursuitADM  JDM SDX GD SPDX Border Collie 589 42.56 Q 7th

407 Adrian Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDMBorder Collie 407 46.6 Q 1st

309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GDXShetland Sheepdog 309 48.31 Q 1st

203 M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO9 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDMAssociate 203 58.14 Q 1st

Ring - 2 Novice Agility A Scott Fletcher Course 
Length

70 69 66

200 300 500

517 Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT, JD, RN Australian Shepherd 517 29.80 Q 2nd

596 Jude Driver Duszah La Dolce Vita JD Border Collie 596 25.34 Q 1st

602 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat JDM GD Associate 602 26.70 Q 1st

Ring - 2 Open Agility Scott Fletcher Course 
Length

64 64 64

200 300 500

543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RM TSDAssociate 543 40.17 Q 4th

557 R F Atyeo AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXBorder Collie 557 34.93 Q 2nd

578 Kerry  Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie 578 34.85 Q 1st

583 Linda Wilson Yeoville Dragonheart JD Border Collie 583 36.79 Q 3rd

Ring - 2 Excellent Agility A Scott Fletcher Course 
Length

68 68 64

200 300 500

568 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JDX Border Collie 568 52.13 Q 4th

578 Kerry  Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie 578 38.20 Q 2nd

590 B Duke Tri Ch (RO) (T) Winpara Soul Dreamer CDX RAE4 TSD AD JD GD HTM.S FS.N ETBorder Collie 590 40.48 Q 3rd

5102 Dorothy Mitchell Illoura Gyp AD JD Border Collie 5102 35.35 Q 1st

Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping A Clive Makepeace Course 
Length

42 42 38

200 300 500

584 R F Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JD Border Collie 584 34.55 Q 1st

313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite Raulf JD AD Toy Poodle 313 34.15 Q 1st



Ring - 3 Master Jumping A Clive Makepeace Course 
Length

46 46 42

200 300 500

550 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate 550 33.29 Q 3rd

551 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM JDO ADX GDX SDX SPD Associate 551 36.84 Q 5th

552 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 552 40.03 Q 6th

554 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO GD Australian Koolie 554 31.66 Q 1st

505 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPDX GD Australian Koolie 505 32.32 Q 2nd

509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM GD Border Collie 509 35.64 Q 4th

309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GDXShetland Sheepdog 309 37.02 Q 1st

Ring - 3 Novice Jumping A Clive Makepeace Course 
Length

38 38 34

200 300 500

Ring - 1 Master Jumping B Roger Padfield Course 
Length

39 39 35

200 300 500

304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDXShetland Sheepdog 304 32.28 Q 1st

405 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADM JDM ET RN SPD SD GD CCD Associate 405 33.41 Q 1st

611 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 611 26.72 Q 1st

616 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RE ADX JDM GD SPD Labrador Retriever 616 30.17 Q 2nd

506 Scott Fletcher AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDXBorder Collie 506 27.97 Q 9th

509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM GD Border Collie 509 30.53 Q 12th

510 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie 510 27.62 Q 8th

532 R F Atyeo AG CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDMBorder Collie 532 27.04 Q 5th

533 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPDX GD SDBorder Collie 533 25.01 Q 2nd

537 Alois  Schnider Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie 537 27.55 Q 7th

539 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD Labrador Retriever 539 32.45 Q 16th

542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 542 32.13 Q 15th

543 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RM TSDAssociate 543 32.12 Q 14th

548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX  GD ADX Border Collie 548 30.61 Q 13th

550 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate 550 27.07 Q 6th

554 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO GD Australian Koolie 554 26.6 Q 4th

556 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX Border Collie 556 23.3 Q 1st

557 R F Atyeo AG CH (500)  Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXBorder Collie 557 25.34 Q 3rd

561 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet 561 28.55 Q 11th

578 Kerry  Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie 578 28.12 Q 10th

Ring - 1 Master Jumping C Roger Padfield Course 
Length

39 39 35

200 300 500

611 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate 611 25.77 Q 1st

201 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SD Associate 201 34.98 Q 1st

304 Stephanie Hirst Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDXShetland Sheepdog 304 29.47 Q 2nd

309 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GDXShetland Sheepdog 309 28.77 Q 1st

311 Tracey Beresford Daisy JDM ADX Associate 311 35.98 Q 3rd

412 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 JDO SPDX GD SD Poodle (Miniature) 412 26.19 Q 1st

502 Helen McIntosh Raffi ADX JDM JDO SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT Associate (Smithfield) 502 26.94 Q 6th

506 Scott Fletcher AG CH 500 Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDXBorder Collie 506 27.07 Q 7th

509 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff ADM JDM GD Border Collie 509 28.21 Q 9th

535 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM SD GDX HTBorder Collie 535 23.88 Q 2nd

537 Alois  Schnider Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie 537 25.95 Q 5th

541 Mr P D & Ms P Ward Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate 541 29.06 Q 11th

542 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 542 30.03 Q 12th

544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RNBorder Collie 544 30.15 Q 13th

548 Georgina Rricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX  GD ADX Border Collie 548 32.76 Q 15th

551 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM JDO ADX GDX SDX SPD Associate 551 28.41 Q 10th

552 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 552 31.37 Q 14th

554 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADM JDM ADO JDO GD Australian Koolie 554 25.8 Q 4th

556 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX Border Collie 556 22.26 Q 1st

566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM PT FS.S RNBorder Collie 566 25.2 Q 3rd

578 Kerry  Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA AD JDM JDO SPD ET GD Border Collie 578 27.26 Q 8th



Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B James Browne Course 
Length

73 73 67

200 300 500

313 Meryl Birchall Hoku Petite Raulf JD AD Toy Poodle 313 50.67 Q 1st

577 Shaun Gentle Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD Border Collie 577 46.43 Q 1st

Ring - 2 Novice Agility B James Browne Course 
Length

67 67 62

200 300 500

513 Danielle Marsh Ty JD Associate 513 42.28 Q 3rd

583 Linda Wilson Yeoville Dragonheart JD Border Collie 583 28.02 Q 1st

584 R F Atyeo Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JD Border Collie 584 29.16 Q 2nd

Ring - 2 Open Jumping James Browne Course 
Length

40 40 40

200 300 500

Ring - 3 Novice Jumping B Adrian Tilley Course 
Length

39 38 35

200 300 500

563 Heather Donaldson Mittinga Raspberry Ice Border Collie 563 20.45 Q 1st

585 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Cruise Control RN Border Collie 585 23.82 Q 2nd

591 Janice Vanatta Zirius Bagheera CCD RN Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever591 29.41 Q 3rd

609 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger RN GD Labrador Retriever 609 22.9 Q 1st

Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping B Adrian Tilley Course 
Length

N 37 34

N 300 500

Ring - 3 Novice Jumping C Adrian Tilley Course 
Length

39 38 35

200 300 500

415 Margaret Keil CH. Aukero Limited Edition GD Lagotto Romagnolo 415 22.69 Q 1st

521 Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET Australian Shepherd 521 20.89 Q 1st

527 Kellie Monea Coningsburgh Leading Lady Sophie Labrador Retriever 527 27.31 Q 3rd

591 Janice Vanatta Zirius Bagheera CCD RN Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever591 30.6 Q 4th

5101 Lisa Retford ActionJackson Border Collie 5101 25.47 Q 2nd

Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C Adrian Tilley Course 
Length

38 37 34

200 300 500

513 Danielle Marsh Ty JD Associate 513 31.4 Q 2nd

596 Jude Driver Duszah La Dolce Vita JD Border Collie 596 17.82 Q 1st

301 Andrew Macdonald Courdamour Midnight Archer JD Poodle (Toy) 301 30.45 Q 1st


